
2590

12465

30018

840

7076

1026

80

47,653Consolidated Election Total*

TOWN OF FLOWER MOUND

CITY OF WHITE SETTLEMENT

CITY OF NORTH RICHLAND HILLS

CITY OF FOREST HILL

CITY OF ARLINGTON

BIRDVILLE ISD

BENBROOK PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

11/8

11/08/2022 CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
ELECTION DAY BY PERSONAL APPEARANCE

*Some voters may be included in more than one political subdivision above.

112/05/2022  9:14:03AM


