## 11/08/2022 CONSOLIDATED ELECTION ELECTION DAY BY PERSONAL APPEARANCE

	11/8
BENBROOK PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT	2590
BIRDVILLE ISD	12465
CITY OF ARLINGTON	30018
CITY OF FOREST HILL	840
CITY OF NORTH RICHLAND HILLS	7076
CITY OF WHITE SETTLEMENT	1026
TOWN OF FLOWER MOUND	80
Consolidated Election Total*	47,653

12/05/2022 9:14:03AM

<sup>\*</sup>Some voters may be included in more than one political subdivision above.